OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

(Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any wermany with respect thereto, including any wermany of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

managery managery managery managery managery and any an arrangery managery managery managery managery managery]
THE GRANTORs: Vito Meglio and Cathy Beth Meglio, his with	
of the Village of Glenview County of Cook State of Illinois for and in consideration of Ten and no/100)	87591595
Glencoe, IL 60022	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)
(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following County of [180] in the State of Illinois, to wit:	g described Real Estate situated in the
"LOT 7 IN CHESTEPTIELD SECTION D, BEING A SUBDIVISION SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOW 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO RECORDED MAY 18, 195. AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 15079953, IN ILLINOIS."	NSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE THE PLAT THEREOF
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2614 CFATRAL RD., GLENVIEW, IL P.I.N. 04-34-302-009, VOL. 134 7 GO	87591595
Subject to: General taxes for 187 and subsequent yeard building and liquor restrictions of record; zoning and ordinances; public and utility carements; covenant record as to use and occupancy.	ars; building lines g and building laws
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of he Homillinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in con	estead Exemption Laws of the State of mon, but in joint tenancy forever.
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): see above	
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S) Address(es) of Real Estate: DATED this 30 (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	the Joseph Offoling 1987 Ety Bith/Haglin (SEAL) Cathy Bata Higher (SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. 1, the usaid County, in the State aforesaid,	indersigned, a Notary Public in and for DO HEREBY CERTY. that
Vito Meglio and Cathy Beth personally known to me to be the same perso	m a whose name a. are subscribed e me this day in person, and acknowled the said instrument as their poses therein set forth, including the
Given under my hand and official seal, this 30 dl. Commission expires Qas 7 1990 Relationships 1990 Relatio	day of Detalue 1937
This instrument was prepared by Debra R. Lester 540 S. A.	DesPlaine, Il.
Randall, Gayle & Patt Suita 300 800 Waukegan-Rd.	rantee at property address (Name)
Clandide, sliven 50025	

(City, State and Zip)

DEPT-01 RECORDING T#4444 TRAN 0327 (1/93/87 09:5)

COOK CHUNTY RECORDER

1200 MAIL